PYF-08-PU
Socket, DIN rail/surface mounting, 31 mm, 8-pin, Push-in terminals
Industrial Automation

PFP-50N Din rail track, 500 mm
PFP-M End plate
PFP-S Spacer
PYDN-15.5-080R Accessory for PYF-PU, 15.5mm pitch, 8 Poles, Red color
PYDN-31.0-080S Accessory for PYF-PU, 31mm pitch, 8 Poles, Blue color
PYDN-31.0-080Y Accessory for PYF-PU, 31mm pitch, 8 Poles, Yellow color
PYDN-7.75-020R Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 2 Poles, Red color
PYDN-7.75-020S Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 2 Poles, Blue color
PYDN-7.75-020Y Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 2 Poles, Yellow
color
PYDN-7.75-030R Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 3 Poles, Red color
PYDN-7.75-030S Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 3 Poles, Blue color
PYDN-7.75-030Y Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 3 Poles, Yellow
color
PYDN-7.75-040R Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 4 Poles, Red color
PYDN-7.75-040S Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 4 Poles, Blue color
PYF-08-PU | OMRON EUROPE 5

EAC Mark removal
Discontinuation Notice
EN PDF 221 KB
PYF-__-PU/PTF-__-
PU/P2RF-__-PU Sockets
with Push-In Plus
technology
Datasheet
EN PDF 2.59 MB
CAD Library
PYDN-7.75-040Y Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 4 Poles, Yellow
color
PYDN-7.75-200R Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 20 Poles, Red color
PYDN-7.75-200S Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 20 Poles, Blue color
PYDN-7.75-200Y Accessory for PYF-PU/P2RF-PU, 7.75mm pitch, 20 Poles, Yellow
color
XW5Z-EP12 Separator Plate for terminal blocks, 12 mm width
XW5Z-EP6 End bracket for terminal blocks, 6 mm width
Downloads